LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALLPACK
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ASD Semi-Cutoff Wallpack is the perfect blend of modern and traditional
light. The innovative LED technology inside provides long-lasting bright
light, while the exterior is designed to cover the footprint of old metal
halide fixtures. The ASD Semi-Cutoff Wallpack is the ideal outdoor fixture
for parking lots, warehouses commercial buildings, hospitals, hotels,
public areas, walkways and entrances. This fixture is lightweight which
makes it easier to install anywhere you need it.
▶▶ Optional photocell available for increased energy savings
▶▶ Includes built-in bubble level
▶▶ IP65 Rated for wet location
▶▶ Operating temperature of -4℉ to 113℉/of -20°C to 45°C
▶▶ Aluminum body, gasket seal
▶▶ No maintenance
▶▶ Easy to install, includes built in bubble level
▶▶ L-70 Life R > 36,000 hrs; C > 141,000
▶▶ cULus certified
▶▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALLPACK:
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) DLC
ASD-WLP07-40N30B 40 W 120-277 V No 3,000 K 5,068 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Standard
ASD-WLP07-55N30B 55 W 120-277 V No 3,000 K 7,007 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Standard
ASD-WLP07-40N50B-PRM 40 W 120-277 V No 5,000 K 5,490 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Premium
ASD-WLP07-55N50B-PRM 55 W 120-277 V No 5,000 K 7,599 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Premium
ASD-WLP07-80N50B-PRM 80 W 120-277 V No 5,000 K 10,113 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Premium
ASD-WLP07HV-40D50B-PRM 40 W 277-480 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 5,631 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Premium
ASD-WLP07HV-60D50B-PRM 60 W 277-480 V 0-10 V 5,000 K 8,201 lm 9 3/8" х 9 7/8" x 14 1/4" Premium
Catalog number
Notes
Type
PRODUCT LEGEND: